

Chairman of the Financial Conduct Authority FCA (Financial Conduct Authority) Ashley Alder, 25 The North Colonnade, London, UK

From:	
Citizen:	
Passport number: _	
Issued by:	
Resident at:	
-	

Claim No.13192 of ______ 2023

APPLICATION

on compensation and return of investment funds as a result of misconduct of a brokerage company

I, the aforementioned account holder No.,	hereby conclude a brokerage
service agreement (hereinafter referred to as the "ac	ccount") with the company
I give my consent to the verification and further clo	osure of my inv estment account with the
reimbursement of funds in full.	
I refuse to cooperate with the above-mentioned bro	kerage company due to multiple violations of the
client agreement (intentional infliction of financial	damage and intentional interference in trading
transactions).	
In doing so, I undertake to provide the FCA regulat	tory authority with all the necessary documents
required for the return procedure.	
Please transfer the funds according to the following	g details:
Recipient:	
Crypto Wallet Address (BTC, ETH, USDT and oth	iers):
(Important! Private wallet must be	based on licensed platforms)
Bank name:	
« »	2023
~ <i>"</i>	Signature

If an Investment Participant has a complaint against FCA regarding its performance under the Financial Conduct Regulations, the Investment Participant may submit a written complaint to FCA informing it of the receipt of the complaint when it is received. FCA shall deal with the complaint in accordance with the grievance procedure set out in the Regulations. Any dispute between FCA and an Investing Member which may arise under the Financial Conduct Rules shall be resolved in accordance with the requirements of the Investing Member.